
   
 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData. 

INDEPENDENT BESTSELLER LIST  

 

OVERALL BESTSELLERS 

February 12 – February 18, 2018 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List 
Price 

Trumpocracy Frum, David 9780062796738 HarperCollins Canada, 

Limited 

31.99 

12 Rules for Life Peterson, Jordan 9780345816023 Random House of Canada 34.95 

The Marrow Thieves Dimaline, Cherie 9781770864863 Cormorant Books 

Incorporated 

14.95 

Hermes O'Connor, George 9781626725256 Roaring Brook Press 14.5 

Dog Man and Cat Kid Pilkey, Dav 9780545935180 Scholastic, Incorporated 12.99 

Fire and Fury Wolff, Michael 9781250158062 Henry Holt & Company 39 

The Boat People Bala, Sharon 9780771024290 McClelland & Stewart 24.95 

Real Friends Hale, Shannon; Pham, 

LeUyen 

9781626727854 Roaring Brook Press 17.99 

American War El Akkad, Omar 9780771009419 McClelland & Stewart 21 

The Subtle Art of Not Giving a F*ck Manson, Mark 9780062641540 HarperCollins Publishers 21.99 

Lincoln in the Bardo Saunders, George 9780812985405 Random House Publishing 

Group 

23 

To Kill a Mockingbird Lee, Harper 9780446310789 Grand Central Publishing 10.99 

Here We Are Jeffers, Oliver 9780008266165 HarperCollins Publishers 

Limited 

22.99 

Thinking, Fast and Slow Kahneman, Daniel 9780385676533 Doubleday Canada 23 

Forgiveness Sakamoto, Mark 9781443417983 HarperCollins Publishers 19.99 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   
 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData. 

CANADIAN FICTION BESTSELLERS 

February 12 – February 18, 2018 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List 
Price 

The Marrow Thieves Dimaline, Cherie 9781770864863 Cormorant Books 

Incorporated 

14.95 

The Boat People Bala, Sharon 9780771024290 McClelland & Stewart 24.95 

American War El Akkad, Omar 9780771009419 McClelland & Stewart 21 

The Break Vermette, Katherena 9781487001117 House of Anansi Press 22.95 

The Handmaid's Tale Atwood, Margaret 9780771008795 McClelland & Stewart 17.95 

The Sun and Her Flowers Kaur, Rupi 9781501175268 Simon & Schuster, 

Incorporated 

19.99 

Secret Path Downie, Gordon; 

Lemire, Jeff 

9781501155949 Simon & Schuster 26.99 

Song of Batoche Caron, Maia 9781553804994 Ronsdale Press 18.95 

Do Not Say We Have Nothing Thien, Madeleine 9780345810434 Knopf Canada 22 

The Grave's a Fine and Private Place Bradley, Alan 9780385678445 Doubleday Canada 29.95 

Milk and Honey Kaur, Rupi 9781449474256 Andrews McMeel Publishing 19.99 

The Lonely Hearts Hotel O'Neill, Heather 9781443435871 HarperCollins Publishers 22.99 

Birdie Lindberg, Tracey 9781443451352 HarperCollins Publishers 22.99 

The Rule of Stephens Taylor, Timothy 9780385687362 Doubleday Canada 22.95 

Transit Cusk, Rachel 9781443456029 HarperCollins Publishers 21.99 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   
 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData. 

CANADIAN NON-FICTION BESTSELLERS 

February 12 – February 18, 2018 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List Price 

Trumpocracy Frum, David 9780062796738 HarperCollins Canada, Limited 31.99 

12 Rules for Life Peterson, Jordan 9780345816023 Random House of Canada 34.95 

Forgiveness Sakamoto, Mark 9781443417983 HarperCollins Publishers 19.99 

Precious Cargo Davidson, Craig 9780345810519 Knopf Canada 24.95 

Seven Fallen Feathers Talaga, Tanya 9781487002268 House of Anansi Press 22.95 

Embers Wagamese, Richard 9781771621335 Douglas and McIntyre (2013) 
Ltd. 

18.95 

Indigenous Writes Vowel, Chelsea 9781553796800 Portage & Main Press 26 

The Inner Life of 
Animals 

Wohlleben, Peter; 
Billinghurst, Jane 

9781771643016 Greystone Books Ltd. 29.95 

Policing Black Lives Maynard, Robyn 9781552669792 Fernwood Publishing Co., Ltd. 25 

The Inconvenient 
Indian 

King, Thomas 9780385664226 Doubleday Canada 22 

The Healthy Brain Burford-Mason, 

Aileen 

9781443447782 HarperCollins Canada, Limited 22.99 

Lands of Lost Borders Harris, Kate 9780345816771 Knopf Canada 29.95 

Solitude Harris, Michael 9780385686068 Doubleday Canada 19.95 

Feeding My Mother Arden, Jann 9780735273924 Random House of Canada 35 

The Oh She Glows 

Cookbook 

Liddon, Angela 9780143187226 Penguin Canada 32 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   
 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData. 

TRADE PAPERBACK FICTION BESTSELLERS 

February 12 – February 18, 2018 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List 
Price 

The Marrow Thieves Dimaline, Cherie 9781770864863 Cormorant Books Incorporated 14.95 

The Boat People Bala, Sharon 9780771024290 McClelland & Stewart 24.95 

American War El Akkad, Omar 9780771009419 McClelland & Stewart 21 

Lincoln in the Bardo Saunders, George 9780812985405 Random House Publishing 

Group 

23 

An American Marriage Jones, Tayari 9781443456951 HarperCollins Publishers 24.99 

The Break Vermette, 

Katherena 

9781487001117 House of Anansi Press 22.95 

The Woman in the Window Finn, A. J. 9780062799555 HarperCollins Publishers 24.99 

The Handmaid's Tale Atwood, Margaret 9780771008795 McClelland & Stewart 17.95 

The Perfect Nanny Slimani, Leila 9780143132172 Penguin Publishing Group 22 

The Underground Railroad Whitehead, Colson 9780345804327 Knopf Doubleday Publishing 
Group 

22.95 

Song of Batoche Caron, Maia 9781553804994 Ronsdale Press 18.95 

Do Not Say We Have Nothing Thien, Madeleine 9780345810434 Knopf Canada 22 

The Alice Network Quinn, Kate 9780062654199 HarperCollins Publishers 21 

Pachinko Lee, Min Jin 9781455563920 Grand Central Publishing 20.99 

Manhattan Beach Egan, Jennifer 9781501183775 Scribner 24.99 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   
 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData. 

JUVENILE BESTSELLERS 

February 12 – February 18, 2018 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List 
Price 

Hermes O'Connor, George 9781626725256 Roaring Brook Press 14.5 

Dog Man and Cat Kid Pilkey, Dav 9780545935180 Scholastic, Incorporated 12.99 

Here We Are Jeffers, Oliver 9780008266165 HarperCollins Publishers 

Limited 

22.99 

Every Day Movie Tie-In Edition Levithan, David 9780525581611 Random House Children's 
Books 

14.99 

Artemis O'Connor, George 9781626725225 Roaring Brook Press 15.99 

The Word Collector Reynolds, Peter 9780545865029 Scholastic, Incorporated 21.99 

A Wrinkle in Time L'Engle, Madeleine 9780312367541 Square Fish 8.99 

A Tale of Two Kitties Pilkey, Dav 9780545935210 Scholastic, Incorporated 12.99 

Good Night, Good Night Lee, Dennis; Leng, Qin 9781443411653 HarperCollins Canada, Limited 12.99 

In My Heart Witek, Jo; Roussey, 

Christine 

9781419713101 Abrams, Inc. 21.95 

Dog Man Unleashed Pilkey, Dav 9780545935203 Scholastic, Incorporated 12.99 

Dear Girl Rosenthal, Amy Krouse; 

Hatam, Holly; Rosenthal, 

Paris 

9780062422507 HarperCollins Canada, Limited 21.99 

When We Were Alone Robertson, David A.; 

Flett, Julie 

9781553796732 Portage & Main Press 18.95 

The Getaway Kinney, Jeff 9781419725456 Abrams, Inc. 16.95 

What Do You Do with a Problem? Besom, Mae; Yamada, 

Kobi 

9781943200009 Compendium, Incorporated, 

Publishing & Communications 

21.36 

 


